
2015 MHSAA Division 1 Girls Finals 
 Team SL GS Total 
 Traverse 

City West 35 45 80 
 Traverse 

City 
Central 49 46.5 95.5 

 Bloomfield 
Hills 50 81 131 

 Lake Orion 86 70 156 
 South 

Lyon 78 80 158 
 Marquette 95 96 191 
 Grand 

Blanc 113 78 191 
 Milford 96 104.5 200.5 
 Walled 

Lake 
Northern 141 142 283 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                               Women Giant Slalom                                

 

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   516  F     SL    Anna Geyer            31.47 (1)     28.36 (1)     59.83 (1)  

2   526  F     FL    Zoe Weinberg          31.62 (2)     28.73 (3)   1:00.35 (2)  

3   513  F     TCC   Maggie Dutmers        31.77 (3)     28.59 (2)   1:00.36 (3)  

4   511  F     TCW   Morgan Culp           31.93 (4)     29.44 (6)   1:01.37 (4)  

5   515  F     MFD   Natalie Kerwin        32.53 (10)    29.09 (4)   1:01.62 (5)  

6   518  F     MQT   Hanna Johnson         32.11 (5)     29.64 (8)   1:01.75 (6)  

7   575  F     FHNE  Andie Schroeter       32.46 (9)     29.53 (7)   1:01.99 (7)  

8   517  F     WLN   Jules Madden          32.62 (12)    29.42 (5)   1:02.04 (8)  

9   546  F     SH    Ashleigh Bicknell     32.69 (15)    29.68 (9)   1:02.37 (9)  

10  520  F     BRM   Katie Bridges         32.63 (13)    29.78 (10)  1:02.41 (10) 

11  525  F     GH    Hannah Landman        32.34 (8)     30.07 (14)  1:02.41 (10) 

12  514  F     LO    Grace Stetsko         32.67 (14)    29.80 (11)  1:02.47 (12) 

13  506  F     TCW   Claire Podges         32.29 (7)     30.24 (16)  1:02.53 (13) 

14  532  F     LO    Sammy Swiss           32.69 (15)    29.85 (12)  1:02.54 (14) 

15  565  F     TCW   Stella Sterling       32.18 (6)     30.40 (20)  1:02.58 (15) 

16  536  F     TCC   Brittney Collins      32.54 (11)    30.28 (18)  1:02.82 (16) 

17  509  F     BH    Siena Beattie         33.01 (19)    29.95 (13)  1:02.96 (17) 

18  573  F     OFD   Emma Ford             33.01 (19)    30.42 (21)  1:03.43 (18) 

19  502  F     SL    Alyssa Sawyer         33.21 (22)    30.54 (23)  1:03.75 (19) 

20  578  F     BRT   Morgan Myers          32.81 (17)    30.96 (32)  1:03.77 (20) 

21  543  F     GB    Maddy Prokott         33.59 (30)    30.24 (16)  1:03.83 (21) 

22  519  F     GB    Madeline Brown        33.53 (28)    30.31 (19)  1:03.84 (22) 

23  548  F     MCY   Belle Stoick          33.14 (21)    30.74 (27)  1:03.88 (23) 

24  566  F     TCC   Madeline Prall        33.43 (26)    30.46 (22)  1:03.89 (24) 

25  501  F     TCC   Maddy Zimmerman       33.31 (25)    30.76 (28)  1:04.07 (25) 

26  544  F     MFD   Morgan Watts          33.27 (24)    30.80 (29)  1:04.07 (25) 

27  541  F     BH    Grace Dillon          33.50 (27)    30.60 (25)  1:04.10 (27) 

28  503  F     MQT   Samantha Ziegler      33.64 (31)    30.64 (26)  1:04.28 (28) 

29  533  F     GB    Erika Foote           33.23 (23)    31.19 (37)  1:04.42 (29) 



30  561  F     LO    Emily Hewett          33.75 (33)    30.92 (31)  1:04.67 (30) 

31  559  F     BH    Paige Hoyt            33.65 (32)    31.30 (39)  1:04.95 (31) 

32  529  F     TCW   Kitt Hornbogen        33.53 (28)    31.56 (41)  1:05.09 (32) 

33  580  F     TCW   Brianna Holden        34.15 (35)    31.07 (34)  1:05.22 (33) 

34  534  F     SL    Natalie Aulicino      34.30 (38)    31.27 (38)  1:05.57 (34) 

35  568  F     BH    Paige Toronow         33.99 (34)    31.63 (43)  1:05.62 (35) 

36  567  F     GB    Anna Gottlieb         34.23 (36)    31.43 (40)  1:05.66 (36) 

37  549  F     BRT   Hope Smith            34.66 (44)    31.03 (33)  1:05.69 (37) 

38  572  F     GB    Ashley Duthorn        34.64 (43)    31.15 (35)  1:05.79 (38) 

39  530  F     BH    Sarah Holmes          34.26 (37)    31.57 (42)  1:05.83 (39) 

40  508  F     GB    Sarah Morgan          34.87 (46)    31.17 (36)  1:06.04 (40) 

41  574  F     LO    Madison Reid          34.37 (39)    31.77 (44)  1:06.14 (41) 

42  542  F     LO    Makayla Kyre          34.45 (41)    31.83 (45)  1:06.28 (42) 

43  535  F     MQT   Amelia Cole           34.37 (39)    31.98 (46)  1:06.35 (43) 

44  560  F     TCC   Katarina Fenton       34.95 (48)    32.19 (49)  1:07.14 (44) 

45  576  F     OKM   Mattie Hartle         34.56 (42)    32.58 (50)  1:07.14 (44) 

46  539  F     TCC   Haley Klein           35.07 (49)    32.14 (47)  1:07.21 (46) 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                               Women Giant Slalom                                

 

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

47  545  F     MQT   Clara Smith           35.15 (50)    32.97 (52)  1:08.12 (47) 

48  540  F     WLN   Sara Carrier          36.12 (52)    32.14 (47)  1:08.26 (48) 

49  596  F     BH    Sophia Shoha          35.52 (51)    32.76 (51)  1:08.28 (49) 

50  537  F     SL    Rachel Haggerty       36.61 (53)    33.00 (53)  1:09.61 (50) 

51  582  F     MFD   Ayliffe Allen         36.87 (54)    33.32 (54)  1:10.19 (51) 

52  555  F     MFD   Jordan Misaros        40.11 (60)    30.83 (30)  1:10.94 (52) 

53  505  F     MFD   Miranda Minor         37.31 (55)    34.03 (56)  1:11.34 (53) 

54  558  F     MQT   Allison Griffin       37.80 (56)    33.88 (55)  1:11.68 (54) 

55  554  F     SL    Alexis Bidwell        38.51 (58)    34.20 (57)  1:12.71 (55) 

56  564  F     MQT   Anna Palmcoook        38.05 (57)    34.76 (58)  1:12.81 (56) 

57  569  F     SL    Erika Auner           38.85 (59)    35.47 (59)  1:14.32 (57) 

58  528  F     WLN   Emma Fagan            34.92 (47)    41.20 (60)  1:16.12 (58) 

59  504  F     LO    Katie Tyrrell         48.61 (61)    30.57 (24)  1:19.18 (59) 

60  553  F     WLN   Sam Solak             34.73 (45)    46.49 (61)  1:21.22 (60) 

61  571  F     TCW   Devon Gorton          56.44 (62)    30.20 (15)  1:26.64 (61) 

62  531  F     MFD   Maria Meyer           32.89 (18)        DNF                  

63  527  F     CLK   Madeleine DeClercg        DNS                                

64  507  F     WLN   Nina Zarek                DNF                                

65  521  F     RKF   Gertie Venkes             DNF                                

66  581  F     WLN   Natalie Jones             DNF                                

67  577  F     BRT   Hope Smith                                                   

68  579  F     BH    Paige Hoyt                                                   
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                               Women Giant Slalom                                

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : TCW   Total Points : 45.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

511  F         Morgan Culp           31.93 (3)    29.44 (5)  1:01.37 (3)    3    * 

506  F         Claire Podges         32.29 (6)    30.24 (11  1:02.53 (8)    8    * 

565  F         Stella Sterling       32.18 (5)    30.40 (15  1:02.58 (10)  10    * 

529  F         Kitt Hornbogen        33.53 (20    31.56 (32  1:05.09 (24)  24    * 

580  F         Brianna Holden        34.15 (27    31.07 (25  1:05.22 (25)  25 

571  F         Devon Gorton          56.44 (52    30.20 (10  1:26.64 (51)  51 

 

Team : TCC   Total Points : 46.5   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

513  F         Maggie Dutmers        31.77 (2)    28.59 (2)  1:00.36 (2)    2    * 

536  F         Brittney Collins      32.54 (8)    30.28 (13  1:02.82 (11)  11    * 

566  F         Madeline Prall        33.43 (18    30.46 (16  1:03.89 (16)  16    * 

501  F         Maddy Zimmerman       33.31 (17    30.76 (21  1:04.07 (17)  17    * 

560  F         Katarina Fenton       34.95 (38    32.19 (40  1:07.14 (35)  35 

539  F         Haley Klein           35.07 (39    32.14 (38  1:07.21 (36)  36 

 

Team : LO   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

514  F         Grace Stetsko         32.67 (10    29.80 (7)  1:02.47 (7)    7    * 

532  F         Sammy Swiss           32.69 (11    29.85 (8)  1:02.54 (9)    9    * 

561  F         Emily Hewett          33.75 (25    30.92 (24  1:04.67 (22)  22    * 

574  F         Madison Reid          34.37 (31    31.77 (35  1:06.14 (32)  32    * 

542  F         Makayla Kyre          34.45 (33    31.83 (36  1:06.28 (33)  33 

504  F         Katie Tyrrell         48.61 (51    30.57 (18  1:19.18 (49)  49 

 

Team : GB   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 4th 



Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

543  F         Maddy Prokott         33.59 (22    30.24 (11  1:03.83 (14)  14    * 

519  F         Madeline Brown        33.53 (20    30.31 (14  1:03.84 (15)  15    * 

533  F         Erika Foote           33.23 (15    31.19 (28  1:04.42 (21)  21    * 

567  F         Anna Gottlieb         34.23 (28    31.43 (31  1:05.66 (28)  28    * 

572  F         Ashley Duthorn        34.64 (34    31.15 (26  1:05.79 (29)  29 

508  F         Sarah Morgan          34.87 (36    31.17 (27  1:06.04 (31)  31 

 

Team : SL   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

516  F         Anna Geyer            31.47 (1)    28.36 (1)    59.83 (1)    1    * 

502  F         Alyssa Sawyer         33.21 (14    30.54 (17  1:03.75 (13)  13    * 

534  F         Natalie Aulicino      34.30 (30    31.27 (29  1:05.57 (26)  26    * 

537  F         Rachel Haggerty       36.61 (43    33.00 (43  1:09.61 (40)  40    * 

554  F         Alexis Bidwell        38.51 (48    34.20 (47  1:12.71 (45)  45 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/23/2015 3:42:37 PM 

 

                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/23/2015                    Page 1 

                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                                  Women Slalom                                   

 

CLASS : F 

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

1   526  F     FL    Zoe Weinberg          32.96 (1)     35.68 (1)   1:08.64 (1)  

2   525  F     GH    Hannah Landman        34.39 (2)     36.63 (2)   1:11.02 (2)  

3   516  F     SL    Anna Geyer            34.59 (3)     36.93 (4)   1:11.52 (3)  

4   529  F     TCW   Kitt Hornbogen        35.20 (7)     36.63 (2)   1:11.83 (4)  

5   521  F     RKF   Gertie Venkes         34.59 (3)     37.26 (7)   1:11.85 (5)  

6   515  F     MFD   Natalie Kerwin        34.78 (5)     37.18 (6)   1:11.96 (6)  

7   520  F     BRM   Katie Bridges         35.09 (6)     37.60 (9)   1:12.69 (7)  

8   511  F     TCW   Morgan Clup           35.47 (8)     37.58 (8)   1:13.05 (8)  

9   518  F     MQT   Hanna Johnson         36.08 (11)    37.16 (5)   1:13.24 (9)  

10  513  F     TCC   Maggie Dutmers        35.80 (10)    38.15 (10)  1:13.95 (10) 

11  501  F     TCC   Maddy Zimmerman       36.46 (14)    38.36 (12)  1:14.82 (11) 

12  502  F     SL    Alyssa Sawyer         36.97 (19)    38.60 (13)  1:15.57 (12) 

13  514  F     LO    Grace Stetsko         36.29 (12)    39.69 (25)  1:15.98 (13) 

14  524  F     SHRT  Katie Waske           36.56 (15)    39.63 (22)  1:16.19 (14) 

15  541  F     BH    Grace Dillon          36.98 (21)    39.29 (15)  1:16.27 (15) 

16  538  F     TCW   Maya Breneman         37.15 (24)    39.14 (14)  1:16.29 (16) 

17  551  F     RKF   Maia Meuser           37.02 (22)    39.34 (17)  1:16.36 (17) 

18  530  F     BH    Sarah Holmes          37.07 (23)    39.37 (19)  1:16.44 (18) 

19  527  F     CLK   Madeleine DeClercg    36.92 (17)    39.68 (23)  1:16.60 (19) 

20  509  F     BH    Siena Beattie         37.36 (27)    39.32 (16)  1:16.68 (20) 

21  542  F     LO    Makayla Kyre          36.96 (18)    39.91 (30)  1:16.87 (21) 

22  559  F     BH    Paige Hoyt            37.55 (30)    39.35 (18)  1:16.90 (22) 

23  519  F     GB    Madeline Brown        37.27 (25)    39.68 (23)  1:16.95 (23) 

24  539  F     TCC   Haley Klein           37.27 (25)    39.80 (27)  1:17.07 (24) 

25  565  F     TCW   Stella Sterling       37.70 (32)    39.55 (21)  1:17.25 (25) 

26  536  F     TCC   Brittney Collins      37.49 (29)    39.79 (26)  1:17.28 (26) 

27  557  F     TCW   Elle Warren           37.47 (28)    39.87 (29)  1:17.34 (27) 

28  517  F     WLN   Jules Madden          36.97 (19)    40.95 (33)  1:17.92 (28) 

29  503  F     MQT   Samantha Ziegler      37.73 (33)    40.58 (31)  1:18.31 (29) 

30  504  F     LO    Katie Tyrrell         38.35 (35)    41.04 (35)  1:19.39 (30) 

31  555  F     MFD   Jordan Misaros        37.93 (34)    41.56 (38)  1:19.49 (31) 

32  531  F     MFD   Maria Meyer           36.69 (16)    42.93 (46)  1:19.62 (32) 

33  506  F     TCW   Claire Podges         35.79 (9)     44.24 (49)  1:20.03 (33) 

34  566  F     TCC   Madeline Prall        38.96 (39)    41.12 (36)  1:20.08 (34) 

35  534  F     SL    Natalie Aulicino      38.76 (37)    41.37 (37)  1:20.13 (35) 

36  549  F     BRT   Hope Smith            38.51 (36)    42.11 (42)  1:20.62 (36) 



37  547  F     RA    Shelby Rosalik        39.75 (42)    41.01 (34)  1:20.76 (37) 

38  548  F     MCY   Belle Stoick          39.13 (40)    41.95 (41)  1:21.08 (38) 

39  545  F     MQT   Clara Smith           39.79 (43)    41.62 (39)  1:21.41 (39) 

40  533  F     GB    Erika Foote           38.80 (38)    42.62 (44)  1:21.42 (40) 

41  568  F     BH    Paige Toronow         39.60 (41)    41.94 (40)  1:21.54 (41) 

42  543  F     GB    Maddy Prokott         40.40 (49)    42.51 (43)  1:22.91 (42) 

43  560  F     TCC   Katarina Fenton       40.24 (46)    42.80 (45)  1:23.04 (43) 

44  528  F     WLN   Emma Fagan            37.63 (31)    45.48 (52)  1:23.11 (44) 

45  508  F     GB    Sarah Morgan          40.34 (48)    42.99 (47)  1:23.33 (45) 

46  556  F     GB    Olivia Velarde        39.96 (45)    44.87 (51)  1:24.83 (46) 

47  552  F     OKM   Nora Kuo              40.66 (50)    44.27 (50)  1:24.93 (47) 

48  596  F     BH    Sophia Shoha          42.18 (55)    44.10 (48)  1:26.28 (48) 

49  562  F     WLN   Claire Merchant       41.49 (53)    45.86 (53)  1:27.35 (49) 

50  558  F     MQT   Allison Griffin       43.95 (56)    47.80 (55)  1:31.75 (50) 

51  561  F     LO    Emily Hewett          52.10 (63)    39.86 (28)  1:31.96 (51) 

52  554  F     SL    Alexis Bidwell        44.83 (58)    47.65 (54)  1:32.48 (52) 

53  535  F     MQT   Amelia Cole           52.06 (62)    40.79 (32)  1:32.85 (53) 

54  532  F     LO    Sammy Swiss           55.77 (64)    38.17 (11)  1:33.94 (54) 

55  570  F     MFD   Marie DeAgostino      45.46 (59)    49.61 (57)  1:35.07 (55) 

56  564  F     MQT   Anna Palmcoook        46.13 (60)    49.25 (56)  1:35.38 (56) 

57  544  F     MFD   Morgan Watts          56.38 (65)    39.42 (20)  1:35.80 (57) 

58  567  F     GB    Anna Gottlieb         41.34 (52)    58.03 (59)  1:39.37 (58) 

59  540  F     WLN   Sara Carrier          40.72 (51)  1:00.96 (61)  1:41.68 (59) 

60  569  F     SL    Erika Auner           48.51 (61)    55.21 (58)  1:43.72 (60) 

61  507  F     WLN   Nina Zarek          1:20.63 (66)    58.50 (60)  2:19.13 (61) 

62  537  F     SL    Rachel Haggerty       42.15 (54)        DNF                  

63  546  F     SH    Ashleigh Bicknell     36.34 (13)        DSQ                  

64  563  F     LO    Sydnee Reid           39.80 (44)        DSQ                  

65  550  F     HRTL  Natalie Hauswirth     40.31 (47)        DSQ                  

66  505  F     MFD   Miranda Minor         44.62 (57)        DSQ                  

67  553  F     WLN   Sam Solak                 DNF                                

 



 

                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                                  Women Slalom                                   

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : TCW   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 1st 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

529  F         Kitt Hornbogen        35.20 (3)    36.63 (1)  1:11.83 (2)    2    * 

511  F         Morgan Clup           35.47 (4)    37.58 (5)  1:13.05 (4)    4    * 

538  F         Maya Breneman         37.15 (16    39.14 (10  1:16.29 (11)  11    * 

565  F         Stella Sterling       37.70 (24    39.55 (16  1:17.25 (18)  18    * 

557  F         Elle Warren           37.47 (20    39.87 (22  1:17.34 (20)  20 

506  F         Claire Podges         35.79 (5)    44.24 (39  1:20.03 (26)  26 

 

Team : TCC   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 2nd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

513  F         Maggie Dutmers        35.80 (6)    38.15 (6)  1:13.95 (6)    6    * 

501  F         Maddy Zimmerman       36.46 (9)    38.36 (8)  1:14.82 (7)    7    * 

539  F         Haley Klein           37.27 (17    39.80 (20  1:17.07 (17)  17    * 

536  F         Brittney Collins      37.49 (21    39.79 (19  1:17.28 (19)  19    * 

566  F         Madeline Prall        38.96 (30    41.12 (28  1:20.08 (27)  27 

560  F         Katarina Fenton       40.24 (35    42.80 (35  1:23.04 (33)  33 

 

Team : BH   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 3rd 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

541  F         Grace Dillon          36.98 (14    39.29 (11  1:16.27 (10)  10    * 

530  F         Sarah Holmes          37.07 (15    39.37 (14  1:16.44 (12)  12    * 

509  F         Siena Beattie         37.36 (19    39.32 (12  1:16.68 (13)  13    * 

559  F         Paige Hoyt            37.55 (22    39.35 (13  1:16.90 (15)  15    * 

568  F         Paige Toronow         39.60 (31    41.94 (32  1:21.54 (31)  31 

596  F         Sophia Shoha          42.18 (42    44.10 (38  1:26.28 (37)  37 

 

Team : SL   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 4th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

516  F         Anna Geyer            34.59 (1)    36.93 (2)  1:11.52 (1)    1    * 

502  F         Alyssa Sawyer         36.97 (12    38.60 (9)  1:15.57 (8)    8    * 

534  F         Natalie Aulicino      38.76 (28    41.37 (29  1:20.13 (28)  28    * 

554  F         Alexis Bidwell        44.83 (45    47.65 (43  1:32.48 (41)  41    * 

569  F         Erika Auner           48.51 (48    55.21 (47  1:43.72 (49)  49 

537  F         Rachel Haggerty       42.15 (41        DNF                  55 

 

Team : LO   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

514  F         Grace Stetsko         36.29 (8)    39.69 (18  1:15.98 (9)    9    * 

542  F         Makayla Kyre          36.96 (11    39.91 (23  1:16.87 (14)  14    * 

504  F         Katie Tyrrell         38.35 (27    41.04 (27  1:19.39 (23)  23    * 

561  F         Emily Hewett          52.10 (50    39.86 (21  1:31.96 (40)  40    * 

532  F         Sammy Swiss           55.77 (51    38.17 (7)  1:33.94 (43)  43 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                                  Women Slalom                                   

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : LO   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

563  F         Sydnee Reid           39.80 (33        DSQ                  55 

 

Team : MQT   Total Points : 95.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

518  F         Hanna Johnson         36.08 (7)    37.16 (3)  1:13.24 (5)    5    * 

503  F         Samantha Ziegler      37.73 (25    40.58 (24  1:18.31 (22)  22    * 

545  F         Clara Smith           39.79 (32    41.62 (31  1:21.41 (29)  29    * 

558  F         Allison Griffin       43.95 (43    47.80 (44  1:31.75 (39)  39    * 

535  F         Amelia Cole           52.06 (49    40.79 (25  1:32.85 (42)  42 

564  F         Anna Palmcoook        46.13 (47    49.25 (45  1:35.38 (45)  45 

 

Team : MFD   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

515  F         Natalie Kerwin        34.78 (2)    37.18 (4)  1:11.96 (3)    3    * 

555  F         Jordan Misaros        37.93 (26    41.56 (30  1:19.49 (24)  24    * 

531  F         Maria Meyer           36.69 (10    42.93 (36  1:19.62 (25)  25    * 

570  F         Marie DeAgostino      45.46 (46    49.61 (46  1:35.07 (44)  44    * 

544  F         Morgan Watts          56.38 (52    39.42 (15  1:35.80 (46)  46 

505  F         Miranda Minor         44.62 (44        DSQ                  55 

 

Team : GB   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

519  F         Madeline Brown        37.27 (17    39.68 (17  1:16.95 (16)  16    * 

533  F         Erika Foote           38.80 (29    42.62 (34  1:21.42 (30)  30    * 

543  F         Maddy Prokott         40.40 (37    42.51 (33  1:22.91 (32)  32    * 

508  F         Sarah Morgan          40.34 (36    42.99 (37  1:23.33 (35)  35    * 

556  F         Olivia Velarde        39.96 (34    44.87 (40  1:24.83 (36)  36 

567  F         Anna Gottlieb         41.34 (39    58.03 (48  1:39.37 (47)  47 

 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 141.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  F         Jules Madden          36.97 (12    40.95 (26  1:17.92 (21)  21    * 

528  F         Emma Fagan            37.63 (23    45.48 (41  1:23.11 (34)  34    * 

562  F         Claire Merchant       41.49 (40    45.86 (42  1:27.35 (38)  38    * 

540  F         Sara Carrier          40.72 (38  1:00.96 (50  1:41.68 (48)  48    * 

507  F         Nina Zarek          1:20.63 (53    58.50 (49  2:19.13 (50)  50 

553  F         Sam Solak                 DNF                               55 

 

 

 

 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
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                       2015 Division 1 State Championship                        

                               Women Giant Slalom                                

 

                               Current Class : F                                 

 

Team : SL   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 5th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

569  F         Erika Auner           38.85 (49    35.47 (49  1:14.32 (47)  47 

 

Team : BH   Total Points : 81.0   Rank : 6th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

509  F         Siena Beattie         33.01 (13    29.95 (9)  1:02.96 (12)  12    * 

541  F         Grace Dillon          33.50 (19    30.60 (19  1:04.10 (19)  19    * 

559  F         Paige Hoyt            33.65 (24    31.30 (30  1:04.95 (23)  23    * 

568  F         Paige Toronow         33.99 (26    31.63 (34  1:05.62 (27)  27    * 

530  F         Sarah Holmes          34.26 (29    31.57 (33  1:05.83 (30)  30 

596  F         Sophia Shoha          35.52 (41    32.76 (41  1:08.28 (39)  39 

579  F         Paige Hoyt                                                  56 

 

Team : MQT   Total Points : 96.0   Rank : 7th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

518  F         Hanna Johnson         32.11 (4)    29.64 (6)  1:01.75 (5)    5    * 

503  F         Samantha Ziegler      33.64 (23    30.64 (20  1:04.28 (20)  20    * 

535  F         Amelia Cole           34.37 (31    31.98 (37  1:06.35 (34)  34    * 

545  F         Clara Smith           35.15 (40    32.97 (42  1:08.12 (37)  37    * 

558  F         Allison Griffin       37.80 (46    33.88 (45  1:11.68 (44)  44 

564  F         Anna Palmcoook        38.05 (47    34.76 (48  1:12.81 (46)  46 

 

Team : MFD   Total Points : 104.5   Rank : 8th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

515  F         Natalie Kerwin        32.53 (7)    29.09 (3)  1:01.62 (4)    4    * 

544  F         Morgan Watts          33.27 (16    30.80 (22  1:04.07 (17)  17    * 

582  F         Ayliffe Allen         36.87 (44    33.32 (44  1:10.19 (41)  41    * 

555  F         Jordan Misaros        40.11 (50    30.83 (23  1:10.94 (42)  42    * 

505  F         Miranda Minor         37.31 (45    34.03 (46  1:11.34 (43)  43 

531  F         Maria Meyer           32.89 (12        DNF                  56 

 

Team : WLN   Total Points : 142.0   Rank : 9th 

Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

517  F         Jules Madden          32.62 (9)    29.42 (4)  1:02.04 (6)    6    * 

540  F         Sara Carrier          36.12 (42    32.14 (38  1:08.26 (38)  38    * 

528  F         Emma Fagan            34.92 (37    41.20 (50  1:16.12 (48)  48    * 

553  F         Sam Solak             34.73 (35    46.49 (51  1:21.22 (50)  50    * 

507  F         Nina Zarek                DNF                               56 

581  F         Natalie Jones             DNF                               56 
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